
CITY OF PLANO 
 

Bid No. 2023-0281-ER Sealing Requirements Contract-2022 Project 
No. 7430 

Bid Recap 
 

 
Bid opening Date/Time: Thursday, April 20, 2023 @ 2:00 PM 
 
Number of Vendors Notified: 1313 
 
Vendors Submitting “No Bids”: 9 
 
Number of Bids Submitted: 2 
 
 
Talbran Enterprises LLC    $1,742,220.00 
Select Maintenance LLC    $1,999,450.00 
  

 
Recommended Vendor(s): 
 

 

Talbran Enterprises LLC    $1,742,220.00 
  
  
 
 
 
 
Teresa Cox  

4/20/2023 
Teresa Cox, Purchasing Agent  Date 
 


